
 
 
 

    ESTATUS ACTUAL DE EXPEDIENTES DE LA PRIMERA VISITADURÍA EN DICIEMBRE DE 2020.  

  2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 

TOTAL 

CONCLUIDOS 

Género       

    

Edad           

    

Grupo vulnerable           

    

  0 0 3 5 29 28 65 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  EN TRÁMITE 

2015 

23 

2016 

6 

2017 

96 

2018 

13 

2019 

115 

2020 

354 

TOTAL 
607 

65
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